RESISTOR KITS
Resistor Types Contained in Kits:
Series Type Description Watts Tolerance Body Lead Lead Kits Used In
Length Diameter
CFN Flame Proof Carbon Film 1/2W +/- 5% Normal(*) 2525 +/ 0.50.5 +/- 4
MF Precision Metal Film 1/2W +/- 1% Normal(*) 5 +/252 .5 +/-0.50 5,6
CF Carbon Film 1W +/- 5% Normal(*) 5 +/252 .6 +/-0.60 9A,9B
RSN Flame Proof Metal Oxide 1W +/- 5% Normal(*) 5 +/252 .6 +/-0.60 7,8A,8B

NOTE:Spcciticalion can bo constructed on  requast.
CF
HOW TO ORDER
1/4W
H
25t3
25,3
25,3
25t3
23,3
27,3
27,3
25,3
25,3
5,
•
•
27,3
Temp. coefficient of resistance
�
C .R.
Type
,450PPM"c -700f'fflle -1000Pl'M,l'C -130CfflN'C
WW. 114'.VS < 47KO 51K•10IJ<O 1 10K • 330KO > 360KO
Over 1/4 W.112WS < lln<O 11(11( -1,10 1 .1M·2.2MO >2.4MO
Max Wortlng Max OVertoad Oletecule Power Rating Vo11�11e Voltaoe VfdJ>Slandl- Volla~ Rtsislar.ct R3n91
0.1 150V 300V 300V 10-10M
0.25W 250V V WJV o.10 .. 111u
o.sw 350V 700V 500V 0.10-10M
1W 500V 1 000V 1000V 0.10•10M
2 W 500V 1000V 1000V 0.10-101,1
3W 600V 1100V 1000V 0.10-10M
5W 7 00V 1200V IOOOV 0.10 -10M
0.25W 'lfXN 400V 400V 0.10-10M
0.5W 300V 600V 500V 0.10-10"1
1W 400V BOOV 700V 0.10-101,1
2W 500V IOOOV 1000V 010-101,1
3W 500V 1,v■•V 1000V 0.1 0.1 M
SW 700V 1100V 1100V 010-1 M
Tinned Copper Leads. Dimensions subJect to change without notice.
T52 J 10K
G5
'
PowetRatlM
'
Form/ Pa,cklll"llni,
'
ReSISUnee--....
'
No<rinal Re.....,ce
NonnalSlze SmallSlze 8 814k 1scra1=11 J ±5% 3--0ig,t:E-2◄. 12 Seoes ' H(W$
tfCW ·-·
,,,w ,ws
M BIA. M-form senesmorlzontil Fo,,.,..,..,1
u Buld,U-Focm Hri .. (Venieal Forming)
K • 10\.
G •2 %
t.g OfU2 = 0.120
1 20R  • 1200
,w =• Tx1 Boxod (26.5:!.63. 73.63mm width 1aplna) IK.! • 121<0
aw 3w& 12K • 12KO
3W ows
6W
12M a 12UO
Tinned Copper Leads.